
AUGUST 15TH - 18TH, 2024

Queens Place Emera Centre is air conditioned, so please dress appropriately. Distance between QPEC and Hank Snow
Museum is 600m. Shuttles will be available FREE for all RVers. Free dump station & security onsite. A few electrical

hookups available for medical necessity at $10. Queens Place Emera Centre has a full-service canteen, several washrooms,
is wheelchair accessible with comfortable seating, showers, community room, fitness centre and lots of free parking.

PAYMENT BY CASH, CREDIT OR
DEBIT ON SITE.THANK YOU TO OUR MAJOR TRIBUTE SPONSORS

Hank Snow 
Home Town Museum

@hanksnowmuseum

@hanksnowmuseum

HankSnow.com

TRIBUTE 32
FOUR GREAT DAYS OF COUNTRY MUSIC FEATURING

 CARROLL BAKER, CANADA’S FIRST LADY OF COUNTRY MUSIC, 
NOVA SCOTIA COUNTRY MUSIC HALL OF FAME INDUCTEES, 

NAOMI BRISTOW, RUTH MANNING & THE PROSPECTORS,
 JOYCE SEAMONE & TOTAL COUNTRY,  THE RHINESTONE ROMEOS

 AND SOUTHERN BREEZE FT.  BERNIE LEBLANC & RAY LEGERE.

RV PASSES
THURSDAY - SUNDAY

ELECTRICAL HOOKUP FIRST SERVED 
MEDICAL PRIORITY EXTRA $10/NIGHT

$45

WELCOME

NSCMHF INDUCTEES:
-DALE VERGE

-SHEILA NEWMAN

-KIMBERLEY HOLMES

-JAMIE COTTER

-DAVID COGGINS

OPENING ACT:
LUCAS WHTEHEAD

HEADLINER:
JOYCE SEAMONE

OPENING

ADDISON LOCKE

DOUG ROBERTSON

SHARON RHYNO &
 COUNTRY ROUNDUP

RAYMOND & 
PAMELA GRAY

BONDED CONNECTION

MICHELLE COLP 
& LOW KEY

LINDA LEE

SALTWATER COWBOYS

AUTUMN DEDRICK

RON MUISE

SUPPER BREAK

OPENING ACT:
HANK’S HOTTIES

HEADLINER:
NAOMI BRISTOW

OPENING ACT:
NICHOLAS LANGILLE

HEADLINER:
RUTH MANNING

& THE PROSPECTORS
 

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
AUGUST 15 AUGUST 16

OPENING 

MEDWAY RIVER
BAND

LES HOLMES

FELIX DEVEAU

LINDA & THE BOYS

WILFRED SAULNIER

RON VERGE

AMY & TIM

DAVE BURBINE

BOBBY BURKE &
ANNA MARIE

GOLDING

OPEN MIC

SUPPER BREAK

OPENING ACTS:
JOVIAL JOES

TYLER SALSMAN

HEADLINER:
CARROLL BAKER &

BAKER STREET

CLOSING ACT:
SOUTHERN BREEZE

FT. BERNIE LEBLANC
& RAY LEGERE

OPENING

COUNTRY TRIO + ONE

ALLAN BUTLER

CLARK FAMILY

FRASER NEWCOMBE

SOUTHWIND

HILLBILLY BAND

OPENING ACT:
AUTUMN CARVER

HEADLINER:
RHINESTONE ROMEOS 

AUGUST 17 AUGUST 18

TICKETS
TAX & FEES INCLUDED

WEEKEND PASS

THURSDAY PASS

SATURDAY 
EVENING PASS

FRIDAY PASS

SATURDAY
 AFTERNOON PASS

SATURDAY PASS

SUNDAY PASS

SINGLE $115
 COUPLE $195

$25

$50

$75

$15

$50

$25

....................

..................

..................

...............

....................

................

..........

OPEN MIC IS ON FRIDAY,
AUG 18. To register, call

902.354.4675
no later than Friday at Noon.

PERFORMERS AND TIMES
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

WATCH FOR UPDATES!

BUY TICKETS ONLINE AT

OR QPEC BOX OFFICE

ANY QUESTIONS? 
CALL THE MUSEUM

902-354-4675

5:30PM

8:30PM

9:00PM

11:00AM

11:05AM

11:40AM

12:15PM

12:50PM

1:25PM

2:00PM

2:35PM

3:10PM

3:45PM

4:20PM

4:45PM

5:50PM

6:25PM

8:25PM

9:00PM

11:00AM

 (In Memory of Myrtle Greenough, George Parnell, Arnold Wolfe, Bob Sanford, Bill Martin,
 Gerald Moses, Jordan Whynot, Boe Boutilier, Junior Williams & Rollie Smith)

11:05AM

11:40AM

12:15PM

12:50PM

1:25PM

2:00PM

2:35PM

3:10PM

3:45PM

4:20PM

4:50PM

5:50PM

6:25PM

7:00PM

9:00PM

11:00AM

11:05AM

11:40AM

12:15PM

12:50PM

1:25PM

2:00PM

2:35PM

3:10PM

REG COOLEN

KAREN MCLEOD 

CYNTHIA TRUELOVE

CATHY TRUELOVE

DAVE HATT JR & SR

CAMPING LOCATED AT THE 
HANK SNOW GAZEBO PARK AREA

CALL 902-354-4675 
FOR RV PASS INFORMATION


