TRIBUTE AND CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTO							
AUGUST 15-18	Tribu	te uve	RFOOL N.S.	AUGI	JST 15TH	- 18T	H, 2024
0	110.	Concerne of		26	-NGS-11		
	SUST 15		UGUST 16	9	AUGUST 17		
THU	RSOAY	Ĥ	RIDAY	SA	TURDAY		UNDAY
5:30PM	WELCOME	11:00AM	OPENING	12:00AM	OPENING	11:00AM	OPENING
	SCMHF INDUCTEES:	11:05AM	ADDISON LOCKE	11:05AM	MEDWAY RIVER	11:05AM	COUNTRY TRIO - ONE
	-SHEILA NEWMAN	11:40AM	DOUG ROBERTSON	11:40AM	BAND LES HOLMES	11:40AM	ALLAN BUTLER
Unste	KINDERLEY HOLMES	12:15PM	SHARON RHYNO & COUNTRY ROUNDUP	12-15PM	FELIX DEVEAU	12:15PM	CLARK FAMILY
Contraction of the second	JAME COTTER	12:50PM	RAYMOND &	12:50PM	LINDA & THE BOYS	12:50PM	FRASER NEWCOMBE
IL DP	-DAVID COGGINS		PAMELA GRAY BONDED CONNECTION	1:25PM	WILFRED SAULNER	1:25PM	SOUTHWIND
8:30PM	OPENING ACT:		MICHELLE COLP	2:00PM	RON VERSE	2:00PM	HELDILLY BAND
	HEADLINER:	2:00PM	& LOW KEY	2:35PM	AMY & TIM	2:35PM	OPENING ACT: AUTUMN CARVER
9:00PM	JOYCE SEAMONE	2:35PM	LINDA LEE	3:10PM	DAVE BURBINE BOBBY BURKE &	1-10PM	HEADLINER:
RV P	ASSES		SALTWATER COWBOYS	2:45PM	ANNA MARIE	3:10PM	RHINESTONE ROMEOS
CAMPING HEAK DOOR		3:45PM	AUTUMN DEDRICK	4:20PM	GOLDING OPEN MIC	TI	CKETS
	- SUNDAY \$45	4:20 PM	RON MUISE		SUPPER BREAK	TAX	& FEES INCLUDED
FOR RV PAS	IS INFORMATION	4:45PM	SUPPER BREAK	4:50PM	ODINING ACTS	WEEKEN	D PASS
MIDER PRO	NTV DTRA SLONGHT	S:SOPM	OPENING ACT: HANK'S HOTTLES	5:SOPM	JOVIAL JOES	THURSD	
		6:25PM	HEADLINER: NAOMI BRISTOW	6:25PM	TYLER SALSMAN	FRIDAY	
	(12)		OPENING ACT:	7:00PM	HEADLINER: CARROLL BAKER &	AFTERNO	
		8:25PM	NICHOLAS LANGILLE		BAKER STREET	SATUR	
		9:00PM	HEADLINER: BUTH MANNING & THE PROSPECTORS	9:00PM	CLOSING ACT: SOUTHERN BREEZE FT. BERNIE LEBLANC & RAY LEGERE	SATURDA SUNDAY	W PASS
THANK YOU TO OUR MAJOR TRIBUTE SPONSORS				OPEN M	HIC IS ON FRIDAY, 8. To register, call		T BY CASH, CREDIT OR DEBIT ON SITE.
Canada Queens @ ?			902.354.4675		Hank Snow		
teliven Ve	PLUS PLUS			no later than Friday at Noon. PERFORMERS AND TIMES			
Jobeyr I Home NOVA SCOTIA			ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OBhanksnowmuseum				
DEVENUET JEAN		and the state of the			H FOR UPDATES!	$\mathbb{V}_{\mathbf{a}}$	hanksnowmuseum
Mensey) 🛫 🕓	<u>به</u> و	BREAKNATER		icketpro		and a source of the second
Un Mar	mary of Myrise Greeningh, Gree	nga Parrati, Jawa	and Andre Ends Lawlord, Bill Martin,	OR QPEC BOX OFFICE		HankSnow.com	
Queens Place Emers Centre is air conditioned, so please dress appropriately. Distance between QPEC and Hark Snow							
Queens Place Enters Centre is air conditioned, so please dress appropriately. Distance between QPEC and Hark Snow Museum is 600m. Shuttles will be available RREE for all Rivers. Free dump station & security onsite. A few electrical CALL THE MUSEUM							

Queenty race timer centre in all consistence, so parameters appropriately consistence on the construction of the construction